
SIZE 5

Diamiter 
15.7 mm
16.5mm
17.3 mm
18 .2 mm
18.9 mm
19.8 mm

SIZE 9

SIZE 8

SIZE 10

SIZE 7

SIZE 6

SIZE 5

You will need:  

A piece of sting or paper | Ruler | Pen | Sissors  

1.Cut a piece or the sting or the paper.
2.Wrap the string around the biggest part of the finger you want to wear the ring on, mark 
with a pen.
3.Measure the string's length with a ruler. Use the size chart below to find your ring size. 

Paper / String Test 

 

Ring Sizer Guide 
BRILLIANT SCENT

HOW TO DETERMINE YOUR RING SIZE

This guide will help to determine your ring size but we strongly recommend 
getting sized in person by a jeweller. 

Confirm Printed Paper Size Below 

1. Prior to printing, ensure that page scaling is set to ‘none’ / ‘100%’ or
 ‘actual size’ on your print dialog box. Deselect ‘fit to page’
2. Measure the black bar above. It must be exactly 5cm or 50 mm long 

5 CM or 50 MM

1. Choose a ring that fits correctly on the intended finger.
2.Place the ring on the circles to the right. Match the inside diameter to the 
nearest circle size. If the size of the current ring is in-between sizes purchase 
the larger size. 
3.Alway double check to confirm ring size.

Measure Current Ring  

FIND YOUR RING SIZE

UK / AUST
J 1/2

M
0
Q

R1/2
T1/2

Length of String
4.94 cm
5.18 cm
5.43 cm
5.71 cm
5.93 cm
6.22 cm

Brilliant Ring Size 
5
6
7
8
9
10


