BRILLIANT SCENT

Ring Sizer Guide

This guide will help to determine your ring size but we strongly recommend getting sized in person by a jeweller.

HOW TO DETERMINE YOUR RING SIZE

Confirm Printed Paper Size Below	CIZE
5 CM or 50 MM	SIZE 5
1. Prior to printing, ensure that page scaling is set to 'none' / '100%' or 'actual size' on your print dialog box. Deselect 'fit to page' 2. Measure the black bar above. It must be exactly 5cm or 50 mm long	SIZE 6
FIND YOUR RING SIZE	SIZE 7
Measure Current Ring 1. Choose a ring that fits correctly on the intended finger. 2. Place the ring on the circles to the right. Match the inside diameter to the	SIZE 8
nearest circle size. If the size of the current ring is in-between sizes purchase the larger size. 3.Alway double check to confirm ring size.	SIZE 9
Paper / String Test You will need:	SIZE 10

A piece of sting or paper | Ruler | Pen | Sissors

- 1.Cut a piece or the sting or the paper.
- 2. Wrap the string around the biggest part of the finger you want to wear the ring on, mark with a pen.
- 3. Measure the string's length with a ruler. Use the size chart below to find your ring size.

Brilliant Ring Size	Length of String	UK/AUST	Diamiter
5	4.94 cm	J 1/2	15.7 mm
6	5.18 cm	M	16.5mm
7	5.43 cm	0	17.3 mm
8	5.71 cm	Q	18 .2 mm
9	5.93 cm	R1/2	18.9 mm
10	6.22 cm	T1/2	19.8 mm